
Ergebnisliste K8

Deutschland-Cup Gymnastik 2014
- Einzel -

 5. Juli 2014
in Sersheim

Note A Note B Assistent Gesamt Note A Note B Assistent Gesamt 
1 Dahms Chantal TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 6,90 7,65 0,000 14,550 6,90 8,40 0,000 15,300 29,850
2 Krohn Lucie TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 7,15 7,35 0,000 14,500 6,65 8,30 0,000 14,950 29,450
3 Makedonski Alisia Gundelfinger Tschft. BA 7,00 7,15 0,000 14,150 6,85 8,40 0,000 15,250 29,400
4 Totoraitis Nastasia TV Fechingen SL 7,25 7,55 0,000 14,800 6,80 7,75 0,100 14,450 29,250
5 Ganeva Lora TV Fechingen SL 7,10 7,25 0,100 14,250 6,25 7,95 0,000 14,200 28,450
6 Schmidt-BertHannah TV Fechingen SL 6,95 7,10 0,000 14,050 6,35 8,10 0,100 14,350 28,400
7 Itschert Amelia Gundelfinger Tschft. BA 6,65 6,70 0,100 13,250 6,70 8,40 0,000 15,100 28,350
8 Falkenstern Julia SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE 6,95 6,75 0,000 13,700 6,55 7,80 0,000 14,350 28,050
9 Mossejko Alexandra TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 6,45 7,05 0,000 13,500 6,50 7,80 0,000 14,300 27,800
10 Hollax Ria Sofie SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB 6,60 6,60 0,000 13,200 6,85 7,65 0,000 14,500 27,700
11 Franz Elena TV Fechingen SL 6,25 6,95 0,000 13,200 6,60 7,85 0,000 14,450 27,650
12 Heidrich Amelie TV Lahr BA 6,30 7,25 0,200 13,350 6,15 8,10 0,200 14,050 27,400
13 Botter Jessica TV Lahr BA 6,30 7,25 0,000 13,550 5,70 8,15 0,100 13,750 27,300
13 Kim Soh-Ri TV Eschborn 1888 HE 6,45 6,55 0,000 13,000 6,70 7,60 0,000 14,300 27,300
15 Stoll Maren Walddörfer SV 1924 HA 6,15 6,50 0,000 12,650 7,50 6,15 0,000 13,650 26,300
16 Schwarze Maria SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB 6,75 6,90 0,000 13,650 7,10 5,45 0,200 12,350 26,000
17 Kronefeld Magdalena Walddörfer SV 1924 HA 6,60 6,05 0,000 12,650 6,05 7,25 0,100 13,200 25,850
18 Fegg Sara TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW 5,95 6,45 0,000 12,400 5,30 8,10 0,000 13,400 25,800
19 Cerepanov Jessica SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE 6,75 5,75 0,000 12,500 6,05 7,00 0,000 13,050 25,550
20 Kreyenkamp Katja Essener TB SW RL 5,90 6,10 0,050 11,950 5,35 7,65 0,000 13,000 24,950
21 Kraussmülle Mafalda Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY 6,30 5,75 0,000 12,050 5,30 7,55 0,000 12,850 24,900
22 Waschmann Sarah-Charlott Blumenthaler TV BR 5,80 6,10 0,000 11,900 4,85 8,00 0,000 12,850 24,750
23 Sawatzky Nicole Blumenthaler TV BR 5,65 6,00 0,000 11,650 5,35 5,95 0,100 11,200 22,850
24 Römer Sophie Magdeburger SV ELBE SA 5,45 5,70 0,000 11,150 4,45 6,95 0,000 11,400 22,550
25 Eisner Melanie Bürgerfelder Turnerbund 1892 NI 4,75 5,75 0,000 10,500 4,30 6,45 0,000 10,750 21,250
26 Hellmer Katharina Essener TB SW RL 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Ergebnisliste K8

Deutschland-Cup Gymnastik 2014
- Handgerätefinale K8 Keulen -

 5. Juli 2014
in Sersheim

Note A Note B Assistent Gesamt 
1 Totoraitis Nastasia TV Fechingen SL 7,25 7,55 0,000 14,800
2 Dahms Chantal TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 6,90 7,65 0,000 14,550
3 Krohn Lucie TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 7,15 7,35 0,000 14,500
4 Ganeva Lora TV Fechingen SL 7,10 7,25 0,100 14,250
5 Makedonski Alisia Gundelfinger Tschft. BA 7,00 7,15 0,000 14,150
6 Schmidt-Berteau Hannah TV Fechingen SL 6,95 7,10 0,000 14,050
7 Falkenstern Julia SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE 6,95 6,75 0,000 13,700
8 Schwarze Maria SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB 6,75 6,90 0,000 13,650
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Ergebnisliste K8

Deutschland-Cup Gymnastik 2014
- Handgerätefinale K8 Reifen -

 5. Juli 2014
in Sersheim

Note A Note B Assistent Gesamt 
1 Dahms Chantal TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 6,90 8,40 0,000 15,300
2 Makedonski Alisia Gundelfinger Tschft. BA 6,85 8,40 0,000 15,250
3 Itschert Amelia Gundelfinger Tschft. BA 6,70 8,40 0,000 15,100
4 Krohn Lucie TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV 6,65 8,30 0,000 14,950
5 Hollax Ria Sofie SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB 6,85 7,65 0,000 14,500
6 Franz Elena TV Fechingen SL 6,60 7,85 0,000 14,450
6 Totoraitis Nastasia TV Fechingen SL 6,80 7,75 0,100 14,450
8 Falkenstern Julia SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE 6,55 7,80 0,000 14,350
8 Schmidt-Berteau Hannah TV Fechingen SL 6,35 8,10 0,100 14,350

LTV

Reifen

Platz Name Verein

3


